FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 13 January 2019 at 9:07 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Ellerdie- Sunday, 13 January 2019

11:14 AM - Swiss Deli Hep (1200m)

01 Speech Craft 1/1: 52 6 4 Mar'17  23L
2:09 PM - Fasttrack $5k (Bm72) (2100m)
02 Mazzuro 2/1:8 14 4 May'18  25L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

58.0 545

545 57.0
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Wt
Now

60.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

11

76

Months
Idle

Form
Score

111

256

BLP

11

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.1 Riddell

21.6 Richards

Jockey

Danis

Bosson

Age

10G

4G



Tote Horse

02 Social Media
01 Classy Jack

01 Burnro

04 Mr Liberty

02 Vintage Grove
01 Tintagel Rocker
09 Purrfect Kisses

2/1: 42 4 1 Dec'16 56.0
12/5: 87 10 5 Jul '17 6.6L 54.0
4:05PM - XtremeKites & Paddle Benchmark 64 Handicap (1390m)
2/11: 62 3 5 Nov'ls  21L 540
4:40 PM - Scallywags Toys & Nursery Benchmark 64 Handicap (1210m)
2/11: 32 1 1 Jun'17 575
4/2: 43 2 4 Aug '17 38L 585
2/1: 60 8 2 Nov'l7  02L 630
2/1: 22 11 5 Jul '17 4.0L 555

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Port Lincoln - Sunday, 13 January 2019

3:30 PM - DK Quarries Benchmark 56 Handicap (1000m)

Win
Wt

55.0

58.0

55.0
575
54.0

Page 2/17

Wt
Now

58.0
64.0

615

59.5
62.5
63.0
55.0

Fred
Factor

16
151

11.0

16
42

24

Months  Form
Idle  Score

6.6
30.1

19.0

36
10.2

184

BLP

20

16

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

5.6
251

14.0

26
6.2

134

Trainer

Justice
Hickmott

Carrison

Carrison
Dawson
Dunn
Clarke

Jockey

Logan
Kah

Kah

Kah
Lau
Logan
Toeroek

Age

™
8G

8G

7G
6G
10G
aM



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Sale - Sunday, 13 January 2019

3:50 PM - Ladbrokes Cash In BM70 Handicap (1728m)

04 Cavadero 4/2: 14 7 5 Jan'18
5:00 PM - Coffee Pit BM 58 Handicap (1411m)
06 Tangara 2/1: 61 10 9 Dec '15

Last
Marg

54L

14.5L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

59.0 58.5
60.0 575
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Wt
Now

59.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

5.0

126

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

17.0

316

BLP

10

21

Vaue

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor
12.0 Eden Maskiell

22.6 Musgrove Park

Age

4G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

CoffsHarbour - Sunday, 13 January 2019

4:20PM - KOMATSU CG& E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)
13 Grenache 2/1: 46 6 3 Aug '15 11L 540 575 54.0

4:55PM - INSURANCE ADVISERNET WAYNE GLENN PINK SILKS CUP (1200m)
06 Dantga 2/1: 26 7 5 Aug '15 28L 545 59.0 56.0

5:30 PM - THE GLENN FAMILY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)
03 Mr Spin 2/1: 36 4 9 Feb'17 89L 56.5 57.0 595
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Fred
Factor

38

74

116

Months  Form
Idle  Score

12.8

19.4

24.6

BLP

12

20

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

Jockey

9.8 Simonetta Paget

144 Want

15.6 O'Neill

Stower

Pickering

Age

7G

8G

7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Singapor e - Sunday, 13 January 2019

5:50 PM - Hcep (C5) (1000m)

02 Roughead

6:55 PM - Kranji Stakes (C) (1200m)

06 Revolution

8:00 PM - Kranji Stakes (C) (1200m)

04 Madeln Russia

2/1:11

3/2:6

2/11:7

8:30 PM - Hcp (C4) (1200m)

03 Montaigne

12/2:31

5

2

1

5

11

Jun'17

Feb '09

Dec'17

Mar '16

16.4L

21L

5.3L

Carried
Wt

575

55.0

58.0

52.5

Win

575

56.5

57.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

56.5

58.0

56.0

Fred
Factor

17.6

12

0.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

42

59

20.5

BLP

28

15

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

22,6

32

1.9

165

Trainer

Y usof

Tan

Freedman

Young

Jockey

Salim

Duric

Moor

Rodd

Age

4G

3C

4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 13 January 2019

6:10 PM - MEREDITH KITCHENS BenchMark 75 Handicap (1200m)

05 Fast Arrow 3/1: 67 4 7 Jun'14 49L 540 54.0
04 Denarius 5/3: 33 6 3 Nov '16 25L 575 575
08 Now You See 2/1: 45 10 2 Oct '17 1.3L 59.0 62.0
02 Publishing Power 4/2: 25 11 4 Feb'18 52L 550 54.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
58.5
56.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

19.4
123
133
237

BLP

15

12

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

124

9.3
113
19.7

Trainer

Mair
Wakefield
Currie
Currie

Jockey

Williams
Cassidy
Sewell
Pengelly

Age

8G
7G
7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Bunbury - Sunday, 13 January 2019

6:48 PM - POPPY JONES HANDICAP (1690m)

07 Send My Love 2/1:8 8 4 Jun'18 12L 540 545 55.0 24
7:50 PM - BUNBURY BLIND GALLERY & ULTRASONIC CLEANING HCP (1208m)

08 Driftwood Girl 2/1:19 1 4 Jan'17 0.8L 57.0 58.0 57.0 15

06 Kissthe Breeze 4/2:9 2 4 Jan'18 32L 55.0 625 575 11.0
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Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

14.4

6.5
17.0

BLP

15

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.4 Mathews

25 Cox
13.0 Durrant

Jockey

Carbery

Staeck
Pike

Age

am
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Greyville - Sunday, 13 January 2019

10:15 PM - Gold Circle Racing Youtube Channel Maiden Plate (F & M) (1094m)
01 By TheWay V17 6 2 May'13 30L 590 590 1320
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Fred
Factor

59.7

Months Form BLP
Idle  Score
67.7 61

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

65.7 (jnr)

Jockey

Kennedy

Age

4F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Southwell - Sunday, 13 January 2019

11:20 PM - Ladbrokes Home Of The Odds Boost Handicap (1554m)

05 Dothraki

88/26: 7

5

3

Sep'18

9.8L 57.0

Wt Now

59.0 1240
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Fred
Factor

63.4

Months Form BLP

Idle  Score

3 714

66

Vaue

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

68.4 Thompson Lee

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Greyville - Monday, 14 January 2019

1:10 AM - Download The Tabgold Information App Fm 62 Handicap (F & M) (1312m)
03 Stockade 2/1: 40 10 7 Oct '07 9.2L 62.0 55.0 132.0
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Fred
Factor

58.2

Months Form BLP
Idle  Score
752 65

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

68.2 Lunn

Jockey

Sakayi

Age

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Nowra - Monday, 14 January 2019

2:20 PM - SHOALHAVEN ZOO MAIDEN HANDICAP (1400m)
10 Ephesian /1:10 1 9 Oct '16 4.6L 54.0

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

575 56.5
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Fred
Factor

9.3

Months Form BLP
Idle  Score
29.3 18

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

20.3 Lane

Jockey

Sweeney

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Taree- Monday, 14 January 2019

5:10 PM - TAB.COM.AU CLASS 3HANDICAP (1000m)
02 Gordon'sLeap 2/11:6 1 1 Sep '18

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt
535
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Wt
Now

60.5

Fred
Factor

54

Months Form BLP
Idle  Score
4 74 6

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

6.4 Sheppard

Jockey

Gibbons

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 15 January 2019

6:45 AM - Betway L ive Casino Handicap (2084m)
11 Muraageb 23/9: 7 5 10 Sep'18  14.2L 56.0 61.0 119.0 67.1 3 81 77 72.1 Bradley O'Neill 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hokitika - Tuesday, 15 January 2019

1:55 PM - Hokitika Cup (Bm82) (2180m)
01 DuffersCreek 3/2: 10 Jun'17

Page 14/17

Wt
Now

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score
10.0 0

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.0 Myers

Jockey

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Yarra Valley - Tuesday, 15 January 2019

3:30PM - YarraValley Party Hire BM 64 Handicap (1000m)
12 Beautiful Bee 2/1:12 12 3 Mar '18 29L 59.0 61.0 56.5 25 9 175 5 145 Osborne Moloney  4M
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Gunnedah - Tuesday, 15 January 2019

4:20 PM - GJC SUMMER CUP (1600m)

06 Celtic Tiger

4/2: 38

5

2

Sep'15

0.5L 55.0

Wt Now

57.0 555
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score
24 9.4 4

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.4 Jackson

Jockey

Graham

Age

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Mackay - Tuesday, 15 January 2019

4:35PM - SMARTSTATE VEHICLE RENTAL S Class 6 Plate (1300m)

02 Kapset
01 Alassak

3/2: 36
2/1: 27

5
6

7
8

Apr'17
Aug '17

13.7L 575 54.0
6.8L 60.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

57.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

110
52

Months
Idle

Form
Score

23.0
19.2

BLP

17
13

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.0 Bannon
11.2 Taylor

Jockey

Stanley
Wiggins

Age

7G
5G
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